
1st grading period 25-26​ College Grades​ ​ ​ (PINK is in Google Classroom!)​
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ (GREEN is done OUTSIDE of class time, usually in Portfolio) 

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

August 18  19 
Register, 
Orientation 
Unit 0 

20 
Notes  
Unit 0.1-0.2 

21  
Unit 0.3 

22   
Unit 1.1 

25  12th mtg 
Unit 1.1-1.2 

26  11th mtg 
Unit 1.2 

27 10th mtg 
Unit 1.2 

28 9th mtg 
Unit 1.2 College 
Assignment DUE 
NO HUMAN/AI 

HELP ON UT HWK 

29 PepRally 
Unit 1.3 

September 1  
Labor day 
holiday 

 

2 
Unit 1.3-1.4 

3 
Unit 1.4 

4 SUB DAY 
Unit 1.4 College 
Assignment & 
Project Work Day  
NO HUMAN or AI 

HELP ON UT ​
HWK or PROJECTS 

5 PepRally 
Unit 1.4 College 
Assignment DUE 
NO HUMAN or AI 

HELP ON UT HWK 

8 
Unit 1.5 

9 
Unit 1.5 
 
Documentation 

10  
Unit 1.5 
Project 
Self-Assessment 
QUIZ GRADE 

11 
Unit 1.5 

12  
Unit 1.5 

15 
Unit 1.6 
Project Final 
Draft Due 
TEST GRADE 

16 
Unit 1 College 
Exam 
TEST GRADE 

17 
1.5 

18 
1.5 

19 PepRally 
Unit 1 College 
Project  Due  
TEST GRADE 
 

22 
2.1 (1,2) 

23 
2.1 (3) 

24 
2.1 HS HWK 
DUE 

25 UIL eleg 
2.2 (1,2,3) 

26 Holiday 

 

29 
2.2 (4,5) 
Project 
Proposal DUE 

30 
Unit 2.2 College 
Assignment DUE 
NO HUMAN/AI 

HELP ON UT HWK 

Oct 1  SUB DAY  
2.3 Notes & 
Practice 
Start on ​
2.3 HS HWK 

2 
2.4 Project 
Worktime 

3  
2.3 HS HWK 
DUE 
2.4 Project 
Worktime 

6 
Catch up  
Project 
Documentation! 
 

7 
2.5.2 Adv 
Returns  

8 
Unit 2.4 College 
Assignment DUE 
NO HUMAN/AI 

HELP ON UT HWK 

9  
2.4 Project 
In-Progress 
DUE 
Project 
Self-Assessment 
Project Conf. 

10  PepRally 
2.5  
 
Project Conf. 

13 
Student Holiday/ 
Staff Development  

14  HC 
2.6-2.7 
Project 
Self-Assessment 

15 
2.8 Review 
Project Final 
Draft Due 

16 
Unit 2 College 
Exam 

17 UIL eleg 
Project 
Self-Assessment 



2nd grading period 25-26​  
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

20 
Unit 2 College 
Project  Due  
 

21 
 

22 PSAT 10/11 
 

23 
 

24 PepRally 
 

27 RedRibbonWK 
 

28 SUB DAY 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31  
 

Nov 3 
 

4 
 

5  
 

6 Blood Drive 
 

7 PepRally 
 

10  
Student Holiday/ 
Staff Development  

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

17 
 

18 
Unit 3 College 
Exam 

19 
Unit 3 College 
Project  Due  

20 
 

21 
 

                                                           November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break!  

Dec 1 
 

2 
College Midterm 
Exam 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

8 
 

9 
 

10 
 

11 
 

12 
 

15 
 

16  
 
 

17  
Final Exams 1, 7 

18 
Final Exams 3, 5 

19 
Final Exams 2,4,6 

 



3rd grading period 25-26​ ​  
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

January 5   
Student Holiday/ 
Staff Development 

6  
 

7  
 

8 
 

9 PepRally 
 

12 
 

13 
 

15 
 

16  
 

17  
 

19 MLK Day 
holiday  

20 
 

21 
Unit 4 College 
Exam 

22 
Unit 4 College 
Project  Due  

23  
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

February 2 
 

3  
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

9 SUB DAY sick 
 

10 
 

11  
 

12 
 

13  
Student Holiday/ 
Staff Development 

 

16 President’s 
Day holiday  

17  
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 PepRally 
 

23 SPUD… 
 

24 
 

25  
 

26  
Unit 5 College 
Exam 

27 
Unit 5 College 
Project  Due  

Mar 2  
 
 

3 
 

4 SAT 10/11 
 

5 
 

6 
 

           March 9-13 Spring Break!      
 



4th grading period 25-26​  
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

March 16 17 18 19 20 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26  
 

27 
 

30 
 

31 
 

April 1  
 

2 
 

3  
Good Friday 
Holiday 

6 
Student & Staff 
Holiday 
 

7 
 

8 
 

9 E1 & E2 STAAR 
 

10 
 

13  
 

14 
Unit 6 College 
Exam 

15   
Unit 6 College 
Project  Due  

16 BIO & USH STAAR 
 

17   

20  
 

 

21  
College Final 
Exam 
 

22  A1 STARR 
 

23 
 

24  
Student & Staff 
Holiday 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

May 1  

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 AP WORLD 
 

8  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
 
 

14  
 

15 Sr Finals 
  

18  19 Final Exams 
1st, 7th 
 

20 Final Exams 
3rd, 5th 

21 Final Exams 
2nd, 4th, 6th 
 
Early Release!! 

22  Teacher 
workday 

 

 
GRADUATION - Saturday, May __ @ ____. - Strahan Arena at Texas State University 


