College Grades (PINK is in Google Classroom!)
(GREEN is done OUTSIDE of class time, usually in Portfolio)

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
August 18	19 FIRST DAY OF SCHOOL Register, Orientation Unit 0	20 Notes Unit 0.1-0.2	21 Unit 0.3	22 Unit 1.1
25 12th mtg Unit 1.1-1.2	26 11th mtg Unit 1.2	27 <mark>10th mtg</mark> Unit 1.2	28 9th mtg Unit 1.2 College Assignment DUE NO HUMAN/AI HELP ON UT HWK	29 PepRally Unit 1.3
September 1 Labor day holiday	2 Unit 1.3-1.4	3 Unit 1.4	4 SUB DAY Unit 1.4 College Assignment & Project Work Day NO HUMAN or AI HELP ON UT HWK or PROJECTS	5 PepRolly Unit 1.4 College Assignment DUE NO HUMAN or AI HELP ON UT HWK
8 Unit 1.5	9 Unit 1.5 Documentation	10 Unit 1.5 Project Self-Assessment QUIZ GRADE	11 Unit 1.5	12 Unit 1.5
15 Unit 1.6 Project Final Draft Due TEST GRADE	16 Unit 1 College Exam TEST GRADE	17 1.5	18 1.5	19 PepRally Unit 1 College Project Due TEST GRADE
22 2.1 (1,2)	23 2.1 (3)	24 2.1 HS HWK DUE	25 UIL eleg 2.2 (1,2,3)	26 Holiday FAIR DAY
29 2.2 (4,5) Project Proposal DUE	30 Unit 2.2 College Assignment DUE NO HUMAN/AI HELP ON UT HWK	Oct 1 SUB DAY 2.3 Notes & Practice Start on 2.3 HS HWK	2 2.4 Project Worktime	3 2.3 HS HWK DUE 2.4 Project Worktime
6 Catch up Project Documentation!	7 2.5.2 Adv Returns	8 Unit 2.4 College Assignment DUE NO HUMAN/AI HELP ON UT HWK	9 2.4 Project In-Progress DUE Project Self-Assessment Project Conf.	10 PepRally 2.5 Project Conf.
13 Student Holiday/ Staff Development	14 HC 2.6-2.7 Project Self-Assessment	15 2.8 Review Project Final Draft Due	16 Unit 2 College Exam	17 UIL eleg Project Self-Assessment

2nd grading period 25-26

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
20 Unit 2 College Project Due	21	22 PSAT 10/11	23	24 PepRally
27 RedRibbonWK	28 SUB DAY	29	30	31
Nov 3	4	5	6 BLOOD DRIVE	7 PepRally
10 Student Holiday/ Staff Development	11	12	13	14
17	18 Unit 3 College Exam	19 Unit 3 College Project Due	20	21
November 24-28 Thanksgiving Break!				
Dec 1	2 College Midterm Exam	3	4	5
8	9	10	11	12
15	16	17 Final Exams 1, 7	18 Final Exams 3, 5	19 Final Exams 2,4,6

3rd grading period 25-26

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
January 5 Student Holiday/ Staff Development	6	7	8	9 PepRally
12	13	15	16	17
19 MLK Day holiday	20	21 Unit 4 College Exam	22 Unit 4 College Project Due	23
26	27	28	29	30
February 2	3	4	5	6
9 SUB DAY sick	10	11	12	13 Student Holiday/ Staff Development
16 President's Day holiday	17	18	19	20 PepRally
23 SPUD	24	25	26 Unit 5 College Exam	27 Unit 5 College Project Due
Mar 2	3	4 SAT 10/11	5	6
March 9-13 Spring Break!				

4th grading period 25-26

Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
March 16	17	18	19	20
23	24	25	26	27
30	31	April 1	2	3 Good Friday Holiday
6 Student & Staff Holiday	7	8	9 E1 & E2 STAAR	10
13	14 Unit 6 College Exam	15 Unit 6 College Project Due	16 BIO & USH STAAR	17
20	21 College Final Exam	22 A1 STARR	23	24 Student & Staff Holiday
27	28	29	30	May 1
4	5	6	7 AP WORLD	8
11	12	13	14	15 Sr Finals
18	19 Final Exams 1st, 7th	20 Final Exams 3rd, 5th	21 Final Exams 2nd, 4th, 6th Early Release!!	22 Teacher workday